VERANDA

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BRUT CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier, Brut 160
Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial |65
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin Yellow Label |75
Ruinart, Brut |85
ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Henriot Rosé [95
Ruinart Rosé 215
Laurent Perrier Rosé 225

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE BRUT & ROSE

Moét et Chandon Cuvée Dom Perignon, Brut 2002/04 395
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut 2005 450
La Grand Dame Rosé, Veuve Clicquot 1998 775
Cuvée Dom Perignon Rose, 2003 775
Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Gold, Reims 900

DEMI-SEC CHAMPAGNE
Moét et Chandon, Nectar Imperial |65
Moét et Chandon, Ice |65

SPARKLING WINE BRUT & ROSE

Mionetto Prosecco, Italy /70
Mionetto Rose’ Prosecco, ltaly 75
Sparkling Leoube Rosé, Provence, France 90
Nyetimber Rose, West Sussex, UK |75

SPARKLING CIDER
Cidre Bouchet Brut, Sparkling Cider, Normandy France 40



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Mionetto, Prosecco, Italy
Laurent Perrier Champagne, Brut France

ROSE

Chateau St. Roseline, Provence

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Folonari, Italy

St. Bris, Sauvignon, William Fevre, Chablis
Montagny ler Cru Les Chaniots, Bourgogne

RED

Chateau Grimont, Cadillac, Cétes de Bordeaux
Rosso Dogajolo, Carpineto, Toscana

Pinot Noir, Bouchard Pere et Fils, Bourgogne

DESSERT WINES

Monbazillac, Chateau Belingard, Reserve
Chateau Roumieu, Dourthe, Sautermes
Warre's Otima 10 Year Tawny Port

Inniskillin Gold Label Vidal Ice Wine, Niagara, Canada

SAKE

Momokawa Ruby

Mildly sweet with notes of tropical fruit, grapes and melon on the nose.

Flavours of red berries, cherry and guava 14.8%
Momokawa Silver

Dry, crisp medium body with notes of green apple, melon & spice on the nose.

Melon and citrus flavours pervade 14.8%
Hakutsuru
Dry, mature, full bodied taste 15%

GLASS

I5
28

I3
16
16

|4
|4
16

GLASS

4

I8

15

140 (bottle only)

GLASS BTL
13 58
13 58
14 65

2 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



WHITE WINE

AUSTRALIA

Hardy's Chardonnay, 2013 William Hardy, Adelaide Hills
Rosemount Chardonnay, 2006 Hunter Valley

CHILE
Haras de Pirque Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley 2014

FRANCE

Macon-Villages, Clos de Mont-Rachet, Maconnais

Parallele ‘45, Cbtes du Rhone, Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Rhéne

Domaine Ott, Clos Mireille Blanc, Céte de Provence

Le Petit Bourgeois Sauvignon, Henri Bourgeois, Loire

Riesling, Cuvée, Emile Willm, Alsace

Montagny ler Cru Les Chaniots, Bourgogne

Les Deux Tour, Baron de Ladoucette, Touraine, Loire

St. Bris Sauvignon, William Fevre, Bourgogne, Chablis

Sancerre Les Baronnes, Henri Bourgeois, Loire

Pouilly-Fumé La Moynerie, Michel Redde, Loire

Chablis Venerables, 2014 Les Chablisienne

Pouilly Fuissé 2016, Louis Latour, Maconnais

Chateauneuf du Pape, Mont Redon, Cote Rhéne

Chateau de Mercey 2012, Mercurey, Antonin Rodet, C. Chalonnaise
Pouilly Fuissé Vignes Romanes 2015, Bouchard, Maconnais

Chablis ler Cru, 2017 Vaillons, William Fevre

Meursault Blanc Mazeray, 2015 Domaine Des Pedrix, Cote de Beaune
Chassagne Montrachet, 2012 Ropiteau, Cote de Beaune

Meursault Les Clous, 2013 Bouchard Pére et Fils, Cote de Beaune
Condrieu Les Cassines, Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Rhone

Chassagne Montrachet, 2014 Bouchard Pére et Fils, Cote de Beaune
Puligny Montrachet, 2015 Bouchard Pére et Fils, Cote de Beaune
Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, 1998 Bouchard Pére et Fils, Beaune
Montrachet Grand Cru, 201 | Bouchard Pére et Fils, Cote de Beaune

80
85

60

60
65
70
70
70
75
75
75
85
85
85
90
105
105
10
15
130
135
140
|45
155
165
695
1,150

3 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



ITALY

Pinot Grigio, Folonari

Pinot Grigio, Ca’ Bolani, Aquileia Fruili

Pinot Bianco, Elena Walch, Sudtirol

Muller Thurgau, Elena Walch

Chardonnay 2014, Feudo Principi di Butera

Gavi di Gavi, Volpi, Piemonte

Am Sand Gewurztraminer, Organic Alois Lageder

NEW ZEALAND

Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Oyster Bay Chardonnay, Marlborough NZ

SOUTH AFRICA
Wolftrap White (Viognier, Chenin & Grenache) Western Cape

SPAIN

Vina Esmeralda, Moscatel-Gewurztraminer, 2014 Torres, Catalunya

USA

Hogue Riesling, Columbia Valley

Grgich Hills Fumé Blanc, Napa

Decoy Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma

Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc, Napa

Cuvaison Chardonnay, 2013 Cameros, Napa

Meiomi Chardonnay 2016 Sonoma

Stag's Leap Wine Cellar, Aveta Sauvignon, 2015 Napa

La Sirena Moscatel Azul (dry), Heidi Petersen Barrett, Napa
Stag's Leap Wine Cellar, Karia Chardonnay 2012, Napa

ROSE WINE

Sancerre Rosé, Les Baronnes, Loire

Love by Leoube

Chateau St. Roseline

Clos Beylesse, Vin Blu

Secret de Leoube

Domaines Ott, Chateau Romassan

Domaines Ott, Chateau Romassan (magnum)

60
65
70
70
70
75
85

65
69

60

50

55
85
90
95
105
10
15
120
|45

65
70
75
80
90
125
250

4 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



RED WINE

ARGENTINA

Clos de los Siete, Mendoza, 2013 Michel Roland
Malbec Golden Reserve, 2016 Trivento, Mendoza

AUSTRALIA
Tintara Cabernet Sauvignon 201 |, MclLaren Vale, Hardy's

CHILE

Triple C 2010, Santa Rita
Don Melchor, 2013, Puente Alto, Maipo

FRANCE

Chateau de Serame 201 |, Corbieres, Languedoc-Rousillon
Cotes du Rhéne, 2013 Mont Redon

Chateau Grimont 2012, Cadillac, Cétes de Bordeaux
Chateau de Chamirey 2014, Mercurey

Pinot Noir 2016 Bouchard Pere et Fils,

Sancerre Les Baronnes Rouge, 2014/15, Henri Bourgoeis
Chateau Moulin St. George 2012, St. Emillion

Pelerins de Lafon Rochet, 201 | Chateau Lafon Rochet
Savigny-Les-Beaune Premier Cru Les Lavieres, 2015 Bouchard
Chateauneuf du Pape, 2013 Mont Redon

La Dame de Montrose, 2012

Gevrey Chambertin, 2012 Bouchard Pére et Fils

Chassagne Montrachet, 2014 Bouchard Pére et Fils

Chateau La Pointe 2012, Pomerol

Chateau Cantemerle 2009, Haut-Médoc

Le Clementin de Pape Clement, 2012

Volnay Premier Cru, Frémiets Clos de la Rougeotte, 201 | BPS
Chateau Talbot, 2012

Chateau Belgrave 2010, Haut-Médoc

Chasse—Spleen 2010, Mouilis en Médoc

Louis Latour Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir IGP
Vosnee Romanee, 2014 Bouchard Pere et Fils

Nuits St. Georges Premier Cru, 2014 Domaine des Perdrix
Nuits St. Georges Premier Cru, 2016 Les Damodes, Vougeraie
Hermitage “La Chapelle”, 2004 Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Chateau Margaux 2004

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1996

La Tache Monopole, 201 | Domaine de la Romanee-Conti

80
70

85

130
290

50

60

70

70

75

85
10
10
15
125
140
|45
|45
150
150
150
160
160
170
180
190
190
190
210
375

1,600
2,000
3,600

5 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



ITALY

Sasseo Primitivo di Salento 2015, Masseria Altemura
Rosso Dogajolo, Carpineto, Toscana

Rosso di Montalcino, 2015 Argiano

Valpolicella Classico, 2016 Sartori

Villa Antinori Rosso, 2013, Antinori

Chianti Classico, Riserva 2009, Carpineto

Lindenburg Lagrein, 2009, Alois Lageder, Sudtirol- Alto Adige
Dolcetto d'Alba, 2014 Ceretto

Nobile di Montepulciano, Riserva 201 |, Carpineto

Le Volte 2012, Tenuta dellOrnellaia, Bolgheri

Noa 2006, Cusumano, Sicilia

Barolo 2013, Volpi

Moulin Vecchio, 2004, Carpineto

Farnito Cabernet Sauvignon, 2010 Carpineto, Toscana
Merlot MCM 201 |, Lageder, Sudtirol ltaly

Puer Apuliae Castel del Monte2007, Nero di Troia Riserva, Puglia
Promis 2013, Ca'Marcanda. Gaja

Amarone 2013, Villa Girardi

Barolo 2012, Prunotto

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne 201 |, Antinori
Brunello di Montalcino 2010, Carpineto

Tiganello 2014, Antinori

Barolo 2012, Dagromis Gaja

Carmacanda 2010, Ca'Marcanda, Gaja

Santa Restituta 2004, Brunello di Montalcino, Rennina, Gaja
Babaresco 201 I, Gaja

Conteisa Nebbiolo 2010, Langhe, Gaja

Sassicaia 201 |, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Ornellaia 2012, Tenuta DellOrnellaia, Bolgheri

NEW ZEALAND
Clos Henri Pinot Noir, 2012 Marlborough

SOUTH AFRICA

M.A.N. Bosstok Pinotage, Caostal Region
Fort Simon, Pinotage, Stellenbosch
Wolftrap Red (Shiraz, Mourvedre, Viognier) 2015

The Chocolate Block 2014, Franscheok, W. Cape, Boekenhoutskloof

60
70
75
80
85
90
90
90
95
100
10
10
15
15
125
130
130
140
140
175
190
255
260
375
380
460
545
685
695

15

60
80
70
|45

6 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



SPAIN

Marques del Puerto Gran Reserva, 2010 Rioja 95
Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva, 2010 Rioja 160
USA

Estancia Cabernet Sauvignon, 2014 Paso Robles 75
Merlot 2012, Sebastiani, Sonoma 90
Decoy Merlot, 2014 Sonoma 95
“The Pundit” Syrah, 2015 Tenet, Columbia Valley, Washington St. |05
Clos du Val Cabernet Sauvignon, 2014 Napa |55
ZD Wines Cabernet Sauvignon, 201 | Napa 170
Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon, 201 | Stag's Leap Cellars, Napa 210
GSM, 2014 Tenet, Columbia Vallet, Washington State 225
Chateau Montelena 201 |, Napa 230
La Sirena Cabernet Sauvignon, 201 | Napa 400
Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon, 2009 Napa 600
Opus | 2009, Mondavi, Napa 800

7 All prices quoted in USD, includes 6% Vat & excludes 10% Service Charge



